Convaid Cruiser Scout - HCPCS E1236

Retail Price List / Order Form

Request quote

Place order

Account #: Purchase Order #: Date:
Contact: ATP/RTS: Mark For:
Bill To: Ship To:

Address: Address:

City/State/Zip: City/State/Zip:

Phone: Phone:

Email:

Cruiser Scout Standard Features:

e Removable, Height Adjustable Swing-Away Footplates

e 8" x 2" Front Ribbed, 12" Rear Pneumatic Knobby Tires
e Foot Operated Wheel Lock (CX12/14/16)

e Zippered Pockets in Seat & Back Upholstery (Convaid Upholstery Only: CX12/14/16)
e One Piece Height Adjustable Push Handle (CX12/14/16)
e Tool-less Adjustable Seat Depth Growth of 5"

e Tool-less Upholstery Removal

e 2-Point Pelvic Belt

® 30° Fixed Tilt

® Anatomic Back

Transit Models Additional Features:
o Silver Powder Coated Frame o Transit Anchor Brackets
o Self-Tensio®
e Toggle Wheel Locks (CX18)
e Two Piece Push Handles (CX18)
e Tension Adjustable Back
o Height Adjustable Flip Up Armrest
e Attendant Hand Brakes
e Heavy Duty Reinforced Upholstery

Standard Models: Price Transit Included Models: Price
O Cruiser Scout CX12 - C904532 $2,929 O Cruiser Scout CX12T - C905502 $3,151
O Cruiser Scout CX14 - C904533 $2,929 O Cruiser Scout CX14T - C905503 $3,151
O Cruiser Scout CX16 - C904534 $2,929 O Cruiser Scout CX16T - C905504 $3,151
O Cruiser Scout CX18 - C904535 $2,929 O Cruiser Scout CX18T - C905505 $3,151
Upholstery Colors Price CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O Convaid Heavy Duty Upholstery
O Panther Black N/C C903854 C903854 C903854 C903854
O Royal Blue N/C C903850 C903850 C903850 C903850
O Sassy Purple N/C C903851 C903851 C903851 C903851
O Textilene Heavy Duty Upholstery
O Navy Blue N/C C903464 C903464 C903464 C903464
O Violet Purple N/C C903465 C903465 C903465 C903465
Frame Option Price HCPCS CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O Two Piece Push Handle' N/C C904125 C904126 C904127 C904461
O Custom One Piece Push Handle on Size 18 (Default is Two-Piece Handle)" $960 C904923
O Curb Tipper (Elevates front of chair to go up curbs)’ $109 C903916 C903916 C903916 C903916
O Caster Lock for 2" Wide Front Wheels' $104 K0073 [ C902920 | €902920 | €902920 | (902920
'"Manufacturer Installation Required.
Transit Required ltems” Price HCPCS CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O Transit Anchor Brackets' $223 E1022 902847 C900491 900173 C902596
Head Support - Select Style Below:
O Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery $144 E0966 C902863 C900484 C900138 C902619
O Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery $144 E0966 C904515 C904516 C904517 C904518
Trunk Positioning - Select Style Below:
O H-Harness with Padded Covers (Requires 3-Point Pelvic Belt) $109 E0960 C903988 C903988 C903988 €903988
O 3-Point Pelvic Belt $54 E0978 C904017 C904017 C904017 C904017
O Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery $294 C902861 C900680 C900339 C902616
O Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene $294 C905437 C905438 C905439 C902616
Foot Positioners - Select One Size Below:
O Foot Positioners - Small 7" - 10" $174 K0108 C903415 C903415 C903415 C903415
O Foot Positioners - Medium 8" - 11" $174 K0108 C903416 C903416 C903416 C903416
O Foot Positioners - Large 9" - 12" $174 K0108 C903417 C903417 C903417 C903417
'"Manufacturer Installation Required.
AThe Transit Included Model excludes the price of the transit required items except the Transit Anchor Brackets."”
*Crash Tested - WC19 and ISO 7176-19 compliant
Transit Options Price HCPCS CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O Q'Straint Transit Lap Belt $206 A9270 [[Cc903094 | 903094 | 903094 | 903094 |
Head Supports Price HCPCS CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O Padded Headwings $271 E0955 C905635 C905636 C905637 C905637
O Occi Headwings $254 E0955 C€905271 C905271 C905271 C905272
O Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery $144 E0966 €902863 €900484 €900138 C902619
O Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery $144 E0966 C904515 C904516 C904517 C904518
Trunk Positioning Price HCPCS CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
O H-Harness with Padded Covers (Requires 3-Point Pelvic Belt) $109 E0960 C903988 €903988 C903988 €903988
O Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery $294 K0108 €902861 €900680 C900339 C902616
O Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene Upholstery $294 K0108 €905437 C905438 C905439 C902616
O Reducer Seat Insert (Reduces Seat Width 2" & Depth 1") $425 K0108 C904211 C904110 C904110 C904110

Page 1 of 2




Retail Price List/ Order Form

Pelvic Positioning
3-Point Pelvic Belt
Support Cushion, General Use Cushion (Solid Seat Insert Included)*
Position Cushion, Medial Thigh Support/Anti Thrust (Solid Seat Insert Included)*
Align Cushion, Lateral Pelvis/Lateral Thigh Support (Solid Seat Insert Included)*
Incontinence Cushion Liner (Cushion Req)’
Custom 3" Seat Depth Extension’
Custom Convaid Upholstery with Cushions (Default is Textilene)?
"Manufacturer Installation Required.
*Abd/Add Different Design.
2 Reauired with Convaid Standard Upholsterv

ooooooo

Foot & Leg Positioning

Medial Thigh Support, Abductor
Lateral Thigh Support, Adductor
Calf Panel*
Angle Adjustable Footplates
Footplate Securement Strap
Foot Positioners - Select One Size Below:

O Foot Positioners - Small 7" - 10"

O Foot Positioners - Medium 8" - 11"

O Foot Positioners - Large 9" - 12"

ooooo

*Calf Panel cannot be used when footplate extension tube is rotated, and in the highest position.

Tire Options
8" x 2" Front Ribbed, 12.5" Rear Solid Knobby Tires

O

Accessories
Headrest Cover (Canopy)
Extended Headrest Cover (Canopy)
Upper Extremity Support Surface Tray (Clear Tray)™*
Adj. Removable Hardware (Required for Clear Tray)
Under Seat Storage Basket
Utility Bag
Saddle Bags
Wheelchair Travel Bag
Rain Cover (Canopy Required)
Mosquito Net (Canopy Required)
ACannot use with cushions
*Cannot be used during Transit.

O0o0OoOoo0ooOoooo

The Cruiser transit option includes four manufacturer installed wheelchair transportation anchors. The Cruiser transit model has been crash tested and conforms to RESNA
WC4:2017 section 19 and ISO 7176-19:2022 standards.

Price
$54
$267
$518
$518
$80
$104
$469

Price
$180
$180
$69
$177
$34

$174
$174
$174

Price
$129

Price
$254
$278
$124
$253
$127
$47
$149
$310
$168
$168

HCPCS
E0978
E2601
E2607
E2607
E2619
E1297

HCPCS
E0957
E0956
E0995
K0040

K0108
K0108
K0108

Convaid Cruiser Scout - HCPCS E1236

CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
C904017 C904017 C904017 C904017
C903642 C903645 C903648 C903651
C903644 C903647 C903650 C903653
C903643 C903646 C903649 C903652
C902324 C902324 C902324 C902324
C903997 C903999 C904001
C904900 C904900 C904900 C904900

CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
C902857 C900480 C900137 C902607
C902858 C900482 C900188 C902608
C904580 C904580 C904580 C904580
C903268 C903268 C903269 C903269
C903584 C903584 C903584 C903584
C903415 C903415 C903415 C903415
C903416 C903416 C903416 C903416
C903417 C903417 C903417 C903417

CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
C903224 C903224 C903224 [ 903224 |

CX12 CX14 CX16 CX18
C902867 C900162 C900184 C902623
C904721 C904722 C904723 C904724
C903385 C903386 C903387 C903388
C903353 C903354 C903355 C903356
C904046 C904047 C904047 C904048
C904531 C904531 C904531 C904531
C904094 C904094 C904094 C904094
C902022 C902022 C902022 C902022
C904939 C904939 C904940 C904940
C904655 C904655 C904656 C904656

HCPCS codes are provided for your convenience and are NOT to be considered billing or legal advice. Providers are responsible for insuring that appropriate billing
codes are used when submitting claims. Proper use of HCPCS codes does not insure coverage or payment. Contact the appropriate payer for coverage information.

Standard domestic shipping rates apply ¢ For expedited shipping rates, please call 1-844-876-6245 or email convaidsales.us@etac.com
Prices in USD & subject to change, ex works Torrance, California.
Effective: 1/5/2026

Convaid

2830 California Street

Torrance, CA 90503

1 844-US-MOBILITY (844-876-6245)
www.etac.us.com

Page 2 of 2

OF1300-ENG-REV.00

Convaid

h Ftar
by Eta


http://www.etac.us.com/

	Account: 
	Purchase Order: 
	Date: 
	Contact: 
	ATPRTS: 
	Mark For: 
	Bill To: 
	Ship To: 
	Address: 
	Address_2: 
	CityStateZip: 
	CityStateZip_2: 
	Phone: 
	Phone_2: 
	Email: 
	Cruiser Scout CX12  C904532: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX14  C904533: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX16  C904534: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX18  C904535: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX12T  C905502: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX14T  C905503: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX16T  C905504: Off
	Cruiser Scout CX18T  C905505: Off
	Convaid Heavy Duty Upholstery: Off
	Textilene Heavy Duty Upholstery: Off
	Two Piece Push Handle¹: Off
	Custom One Piece Push Handle on Size 18 Default is TwoPiece Handle¹: Off
	Curb Tipper Elevates front of chair to go up curbs ¹: Off
	Caster Lock for 2 Wide Front Wheels¹: Off
	Transit Anchor Brackets¹: Off
	QStraint Transit Lap Belt: Off
	Padded Headwings: Off
	Occi Headwings: Off
	Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery: Off
	Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery: Off
	HHarness with Padded Covers Requires 3Point Pelvic Belt: Off
	Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery: Off
	Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene Upholstery: Off
	Reducer Seat Insert Reduces Seat Width 2  Depth 1: Off
	Panther Black: Off
	Royal Blue: Off
	Sassy Purple: Off
	Navy Blue: Off
	Violet Purple: Off
	Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery_2: Off
	Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery_2: Off
	HHarness with Padded Covers Requires 3Point Pelvic Belt_2: Off
	3Point Pelvic Belt: Off
	Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery_2: Off
	Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene: Off
	Foot Positioners  Small 7  10: Off
	Foot Positioners  Medium 8  11: Off
	Foot Positioners  Large 9  12: Off
	3Point Pelvic Belt_2: Off
	Support Cushion General Use Cushion Solid Seat Insert Included: Off
	Position Cushion Medial Thigh SupportAnti Thrust Solid Seat Insert Included: Off
	Align Cushion Lateral PelvisLateral Thigh Support Solid Seat Insert Included: Off
	Incontinence Cushion Liner Cushion Req¹: Off
	Custom 3 Seat Depth Extension¹: Off
	Custom Convaid Upholstery with Cushions Default is Textilene²: Off
	Medial Thigh Support Abductor: Off
	Lateral Thigh Support Adductor: Off
	Calf Panel: Off
	Angle Adjustable Footplates: Off
	Footplate Securement Strap: Off
	8 x 2 Front Ribbed 125 Rear Solid Knobby Tires: Off
	Headrest Cover Canopy: Off
	Extended Headrest Cover Canopy: Off
	Upper Extremity Support Surface Tray Clear Tray: Off
	Adj Removable Hardware Required for Clear Tray: Off
	Under Seat Storage Basket: Off
	Utility Bag: Off
	Saddle Bags: Off
	Wheelchair Travel Bag: Off
	Rain Cover Canopy Required: Off
	Mosquito Net Canopy Required: Off
	Foot Positioners  Small 7  10_2: Off
	Foot Positioners  Medium 8  11_2: Off
	Foot Positioners  Large 9  12_2: Off
	Order: 
	Request Quote: 


