

Convaid Cruiser Scout - HCPCS E1236

Retail Price List / Order Form

Account #: _____ Purchase Order #: _____ Date: _____

Contact: _____ ATP/RTS: _____ Mark For: _____

Bill To:	Ship To:
Address:	Address:
City/State/Zip:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	

Cruiser Scout Standard Features:

- Removable, Height Adjustable Swing-Away Footplates
- 8" x 2" Front Ribbed, 12" Rear Pneumatic Knobby Tires
- Foot Operated Wheel Lock (CX12/14/16)
- Zippered Pockets in Seat & Back Upholstery (Convaid Upholstery Only: CX12/14/16)
- One Piece Height Adjustable Push Handle (CX12/14/16)
- Tool-less Adjustable Seat Depth Growth of 5"
- Tool-less Upholstery Removal
- 2-Point Pelvic Belt
- 30° Fixed Tilt
- Anatomic Back

- Silver Powder Coated Frame
- Self-Tensi®
- Toggle Wheel Locks (CX18)
- Two Piece Push Handles (CX18)
- Tension Adjustable Back
- Height Adjustable Flip Up Armrest
- Attendant Hand Brakes
- Heavy Duty Reinforced Upholstery

Transit Models Additional Features:

- Transit Anchor Brackets

Standard Models:

	Price
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX12 - C904532	\$2,929
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX14 - C904533	\$2,929
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX16 - C904534	\$2,929
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX18 - C904535	\$2,929

Transit Included Models:

	Price
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX12T - C905502	\$3,151
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX14T - C905503	\$3,151
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX16T - C905504	\$3,151
<input type="checkbox"/> Cruiser Scout CX18T - C905505	\$3,151

Upholstery Colors

	Price
<input type="checkbox"/> Convaid Heavy Duty Upholstery	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Panther Black	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Royal Blue	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Sassy Purple	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Textilene Heavy Duty Upholstery	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Navy Blue	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Violet Purple	N/C

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C903854	C903854	C903854	C903854
C903850	C903850	C903850	C903850
C903851	C903851	C903851	C903851
C903464	C903464	C903464	C903464
C903465	C903465	C903465	C903465

Frame Option

	Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Two Piece Push Handle ¹	N/C	
<input type="checkbox"/> Custom One Piece Push Handle on Size 18 (Default is Two-Piece Handle) ¹	\$960	
<input type="checkbox"/> Curb Tipper (<i>Elevates front of chair to go up curbs</i>) ¹	\$109	
<input type="checkbox"/> Caster Lock for 2" Wide Front Wheels ¹	\$104	K0073

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C904125	C904126	C904127	C904461
			C904923
C903916	C903916	C903916	C903916
C902920	C902920	C902920	C902920

¹Manufacturer Installation Required.

Transit Required Items[^]

	Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Transit Anchor Brackets ¹	\$223	E1022
Head Support - Select Style Below:		
<input type="checkbox"/> Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery	\$144	E0966
<input type="checkbox"/> Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery	\$144	E0966
Trunk Positioning - Select Style Below:		
<input type="checkbox"/> H-Harness with Padded Covers (Requires 3-Point Pelvic Belt)	\$109	E0960
<input type="checkbox"/> 3-Point Pelvic Belt	\$54	E0978
<input type="checkbox"/> Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery	\$294	
<input type="checkbox"/> Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene	\$294	
Foot Positioners - Select One Size Below:		
<input type="checkbox"/> Foot Positioners - Small 7" - 10"	\$174	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Foot Positioners - Medium 8" - 11"	\$174	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Foot Positioners - Large 9" - 12"	\$174	K0108

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C902847	C900491	C900173	C902596
C902863	C900484	C900138	C902619
C904515	C904516	C904517	C904518
C903988	C903988	C903988	C903988
C904017	C904017	C904017	C904017
C902861	C900680	C900339	C902616
C905437	C905438	C905439	C902616
C903415	C903415	C903415	C903415
C903416	C903416	C903416	C903416
C903417	C903417	C903417	C903417

¹Manufacturer Installation Required.

[^]The Transit Included Model excludes the price of the transit required items except the Transit Anchor Brackets.

*Crash Tested - WC19 and ISO 7176-19 compliant

	Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Q'Straint Transit Lap Belt	\$206	A9270

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C903094	C903094	C903094	C903094

	Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Padded Headwings	\$271	E0955
<input type="checkbox"/> Occi Headwings	\$254	E0955
<input type="checkbox"/> Headrest Extension for Convaid Upholstery	\$144	E0966
<input type="checkbox"/> Headrest Extension for Textilene Upholstery	\$144	E0966

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C905635	C905636	C905637	C905637
C905271	C905271	C905271	C905272
C902863	C900484	C900138	C902619

	Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> H-Harness with Padded Covers (Requires 3-Point Pelvic Belt)	\$109	E0960
<input type="checkbox"/> Full Torso Support Vest for Convaid Upholstery	\$294	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Full Torso Support Vest for Textilene Upholstery	\$294	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Reducer Seat Insert (Reduces Seat Width 2" & Depth 1")	\$425	K0108

CX12	CX14	CX16	CX18
C903988	C903988	C903988	C903988
C902861	C900680	C900339	C902616
C905437	C905438	C905439	C902616

Pelvic Positioning		Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> 3-Point Pelvic Belt		\$54	E0978
<input type="checkbox"/> Support Cushion, General Use Cushion (Solid Seat Insert Included)*		\$267	E2601
<input type="checkbox"/> Position Cushion, Medial Thigh Support/Anti Thrust (Solid Seat Insert Included)*		\$518	E2607
<input type="checkbox"/> Align Cushion, Lateral Pelvis/Lateral Thigh Support (Solid Seat Insert Included)*		\$518	E2607
<input type="checkbox"/> Incontinence Cushion Liner (Cushion Req)*		\$80	E2619
<input type="checkbox"/> Custom 3" Seat Depth Extension ¹		\$104	E1297
<input type="checkbox"/> Custom Convaid Upholstery with Cushions (Default is Textilene) ²		\$469	

¹Manufacturer Installation Required.²Abd/Add Different Design.²Required with Convaid Standard Upholstery

Foot & Leg Positioning		Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Medial Thigh Support, Abductor		\$180	E0957
<input type="checkbox"/> Lateral Thigh Support, Adductor		\$180	E0956
<input type="checkbox"/> Calf Panel*		\$69	E0995
<input type="checkbox"/> Angle Adjustable Footplates		\$177	K0040
<input type="checkbox"/> Footplate Securement Strap		\$34	

Foot Positioners - Select One Size Below:

- Foot Positioners - Small 7" - 10"
- Foot Positioners - Medium 8" - 11"
- Foot Positioners - Large 9" - 12"

²Calf Panel cannot be used when footplate extension tube is rotated, and in the highest position.

Tire Options		Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> 8" x 2" Front Ribbed, 12.5" Rear Solid Knobby Tires		\$129	

Accessories		Price	HCPCS
<input type="checkbox"/> Headrest Cover (Canopy)		\$254	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Extended Headrest Cover (Canopy)		\$278	K0108
<input type="checkbox"/> Upper Extremity Support Surface Tray (Clear Tray)* ²		\$124	E0950
<input type="checkbox"/> Adj. Removable Hardware (Required for Clear Tray)		\$253	
<input type="checkbox"/> Under Seat Storage Basket		\$127	
<input type="checkbox"/> Utility Bag		\$47	
<input type="checkbox"/> Saddle Bags		\$149	
<input type="checkbox"/> Wheelchair Travel Bag		\$310	
<input type="checkbox"/> Rain Cover (Canopy Required)		\$168	
<input type="checkbox"/> Mosquito Net (Canopy Required)		\$168	

²Cannot use with cushions²Cannot be used during Transit.

The Cruiser transit option includes four manufacturer installed wheelchair transportation anchors. The Cruiser transit model has been crash tested and conforms to RESNA WC4:2017 section 19 and ISO 7176-19:2022 standards.

HCPCS codes are provided for your convenience and are NOT to be considered billing or legal advice. Providers are responsible for insuring that appropriate billing codes are used when submitting claims. Proper use of HCPCS codes does not insure coverage or payment. Contact the appropriate payer for coverage information.

Standard domestic shipping rates apply • For expedited shipping rates, please call 1-844-876-6245 or email convaidsales.us@etac.com

Prices in USD & subject to change, ex works Torrance, California.

Effective: 1/5/2026

Convaid
2830 California Street
Torrance, CA 90503
1 844-US-MOBILITY (844-876-6245)
www.etac.us.com

OF1300-ENG-REV.00

Convaid
by Etac